
Created by Approved by

Document type Document status

Title DWG No.

Date of issue Sheet

01/04/21

COMPLETEWRTAD

01/04/2101/04/21

1/1
25MM X 25MM

WRSSBSMALL SQUARE

MICHAEL THORPDAVE MORRIS

282 225

25

15
0

12
5

232

Ø
10 50

CAPPED

FRONT

TOP

SIDE

ISOMETRIC

8


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


